
Advises the governing body on issues related to the Corrales Library.

Current Members:

Jim Wright  (term expires May, 2026)

Walter Walkow (term expires May, 2025)

Cynthia Nava (term expires May, 2026)

Liza Volkmann (term expires May, 2026)

Kip Wharton (term expires May, 2026)

Kelly Leyba (term expires May, 2026)

Gail Chynoweth (term expires May, 2025)

Date of Meeting                                    Location of Meeting                                       
Time

Tuesday, January 16, 2024                 Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, February 20, 2024               Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 19, 2024                   Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024                     Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024                      Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 18, 2024                      Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 16, 2024                       Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024                  Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, September 17, 2024            Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, October 15, 2024                 Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, November 19, 2024             Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM

Tuesday, December 17, 2024             Corrales Library, 84 W. La Entrada               7:00 PM
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